
Show #910756 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 723 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker52.00

2 684 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton Ray Shell Ranch47.00

3 724 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker47.00

4 707 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Jordan A Cheek42.00

5 614 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin William Akin35.00

6 646 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch35.00

7 693 Zidas Shining Pistol Kelsey Jordan Andrea W. Jordan35.00

8 815 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge Jenifer Patridge34.00

9 669 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba Skylar Rose Duleba33.00

10 736 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott Mason Elliott27.00

11 690 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley Brandon Brown/Jennifer 26.00

12 692 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez Addison Gomez25.00

13 706 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright Marcy  Blakely20.00

14 793 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis William E Lewis18.00

15 688 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes Grace M Estes18.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 614 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 76.00 William Akin16.00

2 669 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 75.50 Skylar Rose Duleba15.00

3 727 MISTEROSA Cameron Corin Powers 74.50 CAMERON CORIN POWERS14.00

4T 815 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 74.50 Jenifer Patridge13.00

4T 736 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 74.50 Mason Elliott13.00

4T 723 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 74.50 Catelyn Walker13.00

7 693 Zidas Shining Pistol Kelsey Jordan 73.50 Andrea W. Jordan10.00

8 707 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 73.00 Jordan A Cheek9.00

9 688 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 72.50 Grace M Estes8.00

10 706 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 72.00 Marcy  Blakely7.00

11 724 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 71.50 Catelyn Walker6.00

12 692 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 71.00 Addison Gomez5.00

13 646 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.00 Erika Seaboch4.00

14 684 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 70.00 Ray Shell Ranch3.00

15 793 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 67.00 William E Lewis2.00

OP1 16 690 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 64.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 1.00



Show #910756 (Andrea Simons): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 684 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 70.50 Ray Shell Ranch16.00

2 707 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 70.50 Jordan A Cheek15.00

3 723 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 70.00 Catelyn Walker14.00

4 724 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 70.00 Catelyn Walker13.00

5 646 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch12.00

6 736 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 68.50 Mason Elliott11.00

7 690 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 66.50 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 10.00

8 693 Zidas Shining Pistol Kelsey Jordan 66.00 Andrea W. Jordan9.00

9 727 MISTEROSA Cameron Corin Powers 65.00 CAMERON CORIN POWERS8.00

10 692 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 65.00 Addison Gomez7.00

11 706 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 63.00 Marcy  Blakely6.00

12 815 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 62.50 Jenifer Patridge5.00

OP1 13 669 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 69.00 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

OP1 14 614 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 69.00 William Akin3.00

OP1 15 793 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 68.50 William E Lewis2.00

OP1 16 688 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 65.00 Grace M Estes1.00



Show #910756 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 724 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 76.00 Catelyn Walker15.00

2 684 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 72.50 Ray Shell Ranch14.00

3 815 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 72.50 Jenifer Patridge13.00

4 693 Zidas Shining Pistol Kelsey Jordan 72.00 Andrea W. Jordan12.00

5 646 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch11.00

6 723 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.50 Catelyn Walker10.00

7 690 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 71.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 9.00

8 692 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 71.00 Addison Gomez8.00

9 707 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 70.50 Jordan A Cheek7.00

10 706 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 70.50 Marcy  Blakely6.00

11 793 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis5.00

12 614 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 70.00 William Akin4.00

13 669 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 69.00 Skylar Rose Duleba3.00

14 688 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 67.00 Grace M Estes2.00

15 736 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 63.50 Mason Elliott1.00



Show #910756 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 723 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 75.00 Catelyn Walker15.00

2 684 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 73.50 Ray Shell Ranch14.00

3 724 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 73.00 Catelyn Walker13.00

4 614 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 73.00 William Akin12.00

5T 669 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 Skylar Rose Duleba11.00

5T 707 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 72.00 Jordan A Cheek11.00

7 793 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 72.00 William E Lewis9.00

8 646 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch8.00

9 688 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 70.50 Grace M Estes7.00

10 690 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 70.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 6.00

11 692 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 69.00 Addison Gomez5.00

12 693 Zidas Shining Pistol Kelsey Jordan 65.50 Andrea W. Jordan4.00

13 815 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 63.50 Jenifer Patridge3.00

14 736 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 58.00 Mason Elliott2.00

OP1 15 706 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 57.50 Marcy  Blakely1.00


